
P OR T

T E S T ING

P OR T

P R OG R AMMING

IC S P

V ALV E

P IC 16F 890

MC U

C WMDP 03

with antenna

transceiver module

R C V 1000 B lock Diagram

Qtroncis  Manufacturing Inc.

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

HGFEDCBA

1

2

3

4

5

6

AP P R OV E D

DB YR ev DAT E DE S C R IP T ION OF  R E V IS ION

T IT LE :

NUMB E R :

OF

S HE E T :S IZE : R E V :

Notes :DE S IG NE D

DR AWN

B YDAT E Mon Aug 28 2006DAT E  P R INT E D:

DAT E  DR AWN:

4MHZ


